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Confirmed

MAIN

Weekly

PLACES

S. Korea
Germany
Vietnam
Netherlands
France
Russia
Japan

Italy

Brazil

UK

458,522,738

1,326,815

10,964,529

Total Cases

6,866,222
17,240,479
6,112,648

7,168,183
23,514,144
17,335,186
5,720,394

13,373,207
29,368,776
19,530,485

Casesin
the last 7
days

2,100,189

1,412,024

1,205,748
460,981
456,818
393,530
382,278
346,516
319,763
295,154

Cases in

the last 7

days/1M
pop

40,904
16,762
12,201
26,803
6,072
2,695
3,038
5,745
1,486
4,309

Deaths in
the last 7
days

1,438
1,393
572
95
834
4,530
1,240
981
2,932
638

-210 ( 0.01%)

Recovered

11,079,130

Deaths in

the last 7

days/1M
pop

28
17
6
6
13
31
10
16
14
9

#  PLACES

11 Austria

12  Australia
Hong Kong
14 USA
Malaysia

16  Turkey

17 Thailand
Indonesia

19 New Zealand

20 Switzerland

65,5291 391,590,397

1,125,728 (85.40%)

Total Cases

3,153,927
3,616,149
706,877
81,174,677
3,823,571
14,551,665
3,206,955
5,800,495
377,685
3,058,800

Cases in
thelast7
days

286,167
232,288
223,540
212,322
200,964
197,777
158,130
141,770
139,342
128,714

Deaths

6,066,047

3,914 (1.32%)

Cases in

thelast 7

days/1M
pop

31,470
8,934
29,413
635
6,077
2,303
2,256
509
27,857
14,690

Deaths in

Deaths in

thelast? {5

pop

199 22
T 74
1,986 261
6,845 20
579 18
938 11
474 7
1,994 7
19 4
31 4
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818U Uszna Test and go Sandbox Quarantine anasu
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1 Cambodia - - - - 7 - - - 4
2  United Kingdom - 2 - 1 - - - - 3
3  France - 2 - - - - - - 2
4  Belgium - 1 - 1 - - - - 2
5 Germany - 2 - - - - - - 2
6 Bahrain - 1 - - - - - - 1
7  Singapore - 1 - - = = - - 1
8 Russia - 1 - - - - - - 1
9  United States of America - 1 - - - - - - 1

10 Spain - - - 1 - - - - 1
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